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          Please email the text below to contact@webbox.co.za and we will look into it

          
          
            page url's 

            current url = /motor/download-listing-document/profile_property_solutions/uploads/listings/2017/03/Port_Vision_Brochure_2010.pdf
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        Enter your details and you will be notified via email when new properties are added to our website.
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              	Properties for Sale:
	
                Pietermaritzburg
              
	
                Camperdown
              
	
                Edendale
              
	
                Eston
              
	
                Hilton
              
	
                Howick
              
	
                New Hanover
              
	
                Richmond Valley
              
	
                Richmond
              
	
                Athlone
              
	
                Bellevue
              
	
                Bishopstowe
              
	
                Campsdrift
              
	
                Cascades
              
	
                Clarendon
              
	
                Cleland
              
	
                Howick Central
              
	
                Howick North
              
	
                Kwawula Estate
              
	
                Lincoln Meade
              
	
                lynnfield park
              
	
                Manderston
              
	
                Masons Mill
              
	
                Merrivale
              
	
                Mkondeni
              
	
                Montrose
              
	
                Northdale
              
	
                Pelham
              
	
                Pentrich
              
	
                Pietermaritzburg Central
              
	
                Prestbury
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      Sign up for Property Alerts

    

    
                             Enter your email address and you will be added to our mailing list, where you will be notified via email when new properties are added to our website. 
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             agricultural
          
          
             vacant land / plot
          
                    
             commercial
          
        

      

        
    
      Type
      
        select filter type
sales only
rentals only


        rental or sale

        * you must select a filter type

      

    

        
       
      
    
        
      min price
      
        Any
0
150 000
300 000
500 000
800 000
1 000 000
1 200 000
1 500 000
1 750 000
2 000 000
2 500 000
3 000 000
3 500 000
4 000 000
5 000 000
6 000 000
7 000 000
8 000 000
9 000 000
10 000 000
12 500 000
15 000 000
17 500 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
50 000 000
100 000 000


      

      
        Any
0
1 000
1 500
2 000
2 500
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
10 000
15 000
20 000
25 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
1 000 000


                  * you must select a filter type

              

    

    
      max price
      
        Any
150 000
300 000
500 000
800 000
1 000 000
1 200 000
1 500 000
1 750 000
2 000 000
2 500 000
3 000 000
3 500 000
4 000 000
5 000 000
6 000 000
7 000 000
8 000 000
9 000 000
10 000 000
12 500 000
15 000 000
17 500 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
50 000 000
100 000 000


      

      
        Any
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1 500
2 000
2 500
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
10 000
15 000
20 000
25 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
1 000 000
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